SWOA
D04 Fowlers Corners

Members/Flyers: 46
Birds: 840

08/18/2009 08:20:32

Race Date: 08/15/2009
Release Time: 08:45:00

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 BDR Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1618 18 238.930 0 12:27:30 0:00 1073.8427
2 B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc 09 CU NORTH214 41 244107 1 12:32:41 0:21 1072.1987
3 G. Scott Flower Cit 09 CUTD 615 20 269.469 2 12:59:12 2:53 1060.1059
4 B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc 09 CU NORTHS83 2 244107 1 12:35:46 3:22 1057.8722
5 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 963 22 246.553 0 12:38:18 3:35 1056.8067
6 J.Koster Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 863 14 257.407 -1 12:49:19 4:16 1053.5594
7 Almeida Loft Londoninv 09 CU 7040 30 272.571 0 13:04:53 5:18 1048.8206
8 Next Day/HHL L Upper Tham 2009 AU VK 4965 0 223463 0 12:19:11 6:30 1043.3258
9 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2017 31 244503 0 12:39:42 6:51 1041.7682
10 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2009 2 244503 0 12:39:51 6:59 1041.1028
11 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2045 3 244503 0 12:41:13 8:19 1035.0794
12 J. Koster Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 816 2 257.407 -1 12:54:27 9:02 1031.8789
13 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 301 5 249391 0 12:46:45 9:06 1031.6070
14 G. Scott Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 647 3 269.469 0 13:09:04 11:38  1020.4582
15 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2123 3 231.812 0 12:32:41 12:10 1018.1334
16 J. Koster Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 809 3 257.407 -1 12:58:13 12:32 1016.5296
17 J. Koster Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 836 4 257.407 -1 12:58:21 12:39  1015.9947
18 G. Monminie EssexInvi 09 CU 3025 30 414.444 0 15:34:39 13:39 1011.7027
19 Dave Bergen Essex Coun 09 CU 707 36 444.844 0 16:05:13 13:56 1010.5115
20 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 LIH 547 2 246,553 0 12:49:50 14:45 1007.0238
21 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2026 4 244503 0 12:47:58 14:55 1006.3232
22 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 961 3 246.553 0 12:51:56 16:47 998.4598
23 J. Damphouse EssexInvi 09 CU 4340 27 437.417 0 16:03:07 16:48  998.4030
24 Almeida Loft Londoninv 09 CU 7055 2 272571 0 13:18:30 17:14  996.6033
25 Joe Renaud Essex Coun 09 CU 4756 5 440.777 0 16:08:37 17:58  993.5988
26 BDR Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1643 2 238930 0 12:46:18 18:00 990.1782
27 Dave Bergen Essex Coun 09 CU 749 2 444844 0 16:14:46 19:04 989.0551
28 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 855 19 240901 0 12:48:45 19:15 988.3118
29 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 848 2 240901 0 12:49:38 20:07 984.7432
30 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit 09 CU 7521 30 272,938 0 13:22:40 20:34 982.9700
31 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2001 5 244503 0 12:53:54 20:43 982.3343
32 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit 09 CU 7580 2 272938 0 13:23:06 20:56 981.4383
33 J. Arquette EssexInvi 09 CU 321 29 431.092 0 16:04:33 21:07 980.7576
34 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2035 6 244503 0 12:55:08 21:55 977.4907
35 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2043 7 244503 0 12:55:11 21:58 977.2953
36 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 815 3 240901 0 12:51:38 22:06 976.7577
37 G. Scott Flower Cit 09 CUTD 638 2 269.469 2 13:20:54 22:07 976.7246
38 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 818 4 240901 0 12:51:48 22:16 976.0981
39 Dave Bergen Essex Coun 09 CU 795 3 444844 0 16:20:46 22:17 976.0345
40 J. Arquette EssexInvi 09 CUWELL 1244 2 431.092 0 16:06:48 22:21 975.7628
41 J. Damphouse EssexInvi 09 CU 4339 2 437.417 0 16:13:30 22:29  975.2887
42 G. Monminie EssexInvi 09 CU 3019 2 414444 0 15:51:24 23:19 971.9606
43 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 802 5 240901 0 12:52:52 23:20 971.8975
44 Dave Bergen Essex Coun 09 CU 754 4 444844 0 16:23:31 23:46 970.1807
45 Dave Bergen Essex Coun 09 CU 757 5 444844 0 16:23:36 23:49 970.0044
46 Dave Bergen Essex Coun 09 CU 750 6 444844 0 16:23:38 23:50 969.9339
47 Dave Bergen Essex Coun 09 CU 743 7 444844 0 16:23:40 23:51 969.8634
48 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 807 6 240.901 0 12:53:26 23:54 969.6807
49 G. Scott Flower Cit 09 CUTD 609 3 269.469 2 13:23:27 24:23  967.7797
50 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 933 4 246.553 0 12:59:46 24:23 967.7600
51 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 805 7 240901 0 12:54:38 25:05 965.0194
52 BDR Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1650 3 238930 0 12:53:41 26:10 960.7801
53 J. Damphouse EssexInvi 09 CU 4309 3 437.417 0 16:20:30 26:18 960.3008
54 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 891 8 240901 0 12:56:28 26:54 957.9838



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

119
124
133
146
161
165
190
199
207
209
212

R. Duford
Footeloose Loft
Footeloose Loft
M. D'Hondt
BDR Loft

BDR Loft
Swance Loft
R. Smith

G. Allaer

F. Creve
Flandria Loft
Flandria Loft
R. Smith

Dave Bergen
J. Damphouse
J. Arquette

J. Arquette

A. Westra

J. Damphouse
Van Rooy Loft
J. Arquette

J. Arquette

J. Arquette

A. Westra

A. Westra

Van Rooy Loft
Van Rooy Loft
A. Westra

R. Duford
Flandria Loft
Van Rooy Loft
G. Monminie
Clear View Loft
G. Allaer

BDR Loft

M. D'Hondt

G. Allaer

Van Rooy Loft
J. Damphouse
Van Rooy Loft
Swance Loft
Flandria Loft
J. Koster

G. Scott
Westrail Farms
Dave Bergen

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

E. Dobaczewski
R. Jenkins

F. Allaer

B.& K. Lofts

P. Voskamp

R. Clinansmith
H. Popp

J. Winser

C. Huras

B & B Lofts

M. Ulett

Club Name

Essex Invi
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Chatham Pi
Essex Invi
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Essex Coun
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Tillsonbur
Essex Invi
Flower Cit
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Essex Invi
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Flower Cit
Flower Cit
Tillsonbur
Essex Invi
Tillsonbur
Flower Cit
Essex Invi
Flower Cit
Chatham Pi
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Chatham Pi
Flower Cit
Essex Invi
Flower Cit
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Flower Cit
Upper Tham
Essex Coun

London Inv
Chatham Pi
Chatham Pi
Forest Cit
Central El
Essex Invi
Forest Cit
London Inv
Central El
Chatham Pi
Chatham Pi

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

CuU
CUTD
CUTD
CuU
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
LIH
CuU
CUFC
FLAN
FLAN
LIH
CuU
Ccu
Ccu
CuU
CUTD
Ccu
Ccu
CuU
CuU
Ccu
CUTD
CUTD
CuU
Ccu
CUTD
CuU
FLAN
CuU
CuU
CUTD
CuU
CcuU
CUTD
CuU
CuU
Cu
CuU
CUTD
FLAN
CUTD
CUTD

2009CU UTI

09

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

CuU

LIH
CHAT
CHAT
CcuU
CcuU
CcuU
CuU
ND
Ccu
CHAT SR
CHAT

Ring/Band No

3133
1307
1332
23601
1651
1644
909
239
147
79
875
876
202
782
4317
311
323
244
4396
7573
307
313
19588
246
228
7508
7530
224
3124
864
7545
3028
2053
125
5289
2041
109
7565
4370
7504
919
901
825
659
236
715

721
623
489
8813
1823
3175
8777
413
1685
310
526

wm:whmhwnxlmmwmmhw.hoom-nw

co-t.hm-tmoomslwcommg

ey
N

28
28
22
31
11
30

10
13
14

Sx Bd Distance

423.397
251.075
251.075
244.503
238.930
238.930
246.553
268.855
364.822
411.473
240.901
240.901
268.855
444.844
437.417
431.092
431.092
236.362
437.417
272.938
431.092
431.092
431.092
236.362
236.362
272.938
272.938
236.362
423.397
240.901
272.938
414.444
274.222
364.822
238.930
244.503
364.822
272.938
437.417
272.938
246.553
240.901
257.407
269.469
220.129
444.844

266.093
372.073
371.535
289.377
279.126
432.522
306.306
275.426
278.884
370.957
372.590

Var Clocked
16:08:19
13:08:17
13:08:21
13:02:58
12:57:19
12:57:22
13:05:57
24 13:30:13
15:12:11
16:01:58
13:01:01
13:01:12
13:31:44
16:39:24
16:31:43
16:25:54
16:25:59
12:57:47
16:32:56
13:37:12
16:26:53
16:26:55
16:26:58
12:58:27
12:58:30
13:38:02
13:38:02
12:59:04
16:20:50
13:04:57
13:39:56
16:13:51
13:42:24
15:21:25
13:04:55
13:10:59
15:24:58
13:44:20
16:45:28
13:44:50
13:16:24
13:10:25
13:28:49
13:42:37
12:48:17
16:57:20

Ooooooo

NoOooow
B

OO0 000 WOOW-00O0OO0OO0ODOOODODOoODODODODODODOOOO

[
-

o oN

0 13:51:02
-2 15:59:01
240 16:13:28
2 14:58:26
33 15:32:21
0 19:41:03
-10 18:52:18
29 18:39:38
29 19:51:52
143 09:58:55
5 10:45:39

ToWin
27:40
28:02
28:06
29:35
29:48
29:51
30:22
31:00
31:04
31:13
31:25
31:36
32:21
32:18
32:26
32:57
32:59
33:01
33:05
33:17
33:29
33:30
33:32
33:42
33:45
34:01
34:01
34:19
34:44
35:19
35:41
36:15
36:37
37:07
37:24
37:25
39:27
39:32
39:56
39:58
40:30
40:44
40:56
41:23
41:33
41:56

Velocity Nom
955.0667
953.6304
953.3890
947.8085
946.9450
946.7574
944.8285
943.6126
942.2824
941.6576
940.9583
940.2849
938.6177
937.6981
937.2217
935.3265
935.1575
935.0379
934.7849
934.0794
933.3353
933.2679
933.1669
932.5784
932.3945
931.4230
931.4229
930.3149
928.8417
926.7205
925.4226
923.3463
922.0796
920.3341
919.2562
919.2418
912.1653
911.8195
910.4003
910.2990
908.4488
907.6333
906.9328
905.4527
904.8256
903.5423

869.4903
857.2578
828.4562
774.9398
685.4880
659.2821
504.2994
463.5420
418.3052
383.3783
366.8658



